Y77 ZR INCC 528 Y-V I\L—HKE

215 | FEREYHS Al RaceDate : 2020/4/5 ##: 384 T ~'U—

Class Number Name Pref Machine Team
AA 1 1 B F KRB YZ250X bLU cRU TwisterRacing
AA 1 2 wA g= BfEIE YZ250F bLU cRU Blue Riders with YAMALUBE
AA 1 3 Bz K& B2 YZ250X TEAM887
AA 1 4 FE Al HEE YZ250FX L—y >0 F—LE
AA 1 5 IR TR w18 YZ250X KAMON Racing
AA 1 8 Als 55 B YZ125X TURED with jon it.
AA 1 11 wE K B4R YZ250X T.H.S Racing & FHHEL
AA 1 12 o = BER YZ250X F— LY TVP&IOK
AA 1 13 HO ER BER CR500 RSP DHS&Z A AJP
AA 1 14 NLE JEXR BERIR CRF250R HondafkBEREERL — >
AA 1 16 AL #AARER BafER YZ450F Blue Riders with YAMALUBE
AA 1 18 A £t RHE CRF450RX FFF Racing&E b Ew hEAF
AA 1 30 KE A EmE 250XCF F— KA 2 ZIM
AA 1 37 [RH &7 R FE350 Husqvarnafgfd
AA 1 109 He #id =3: 4l CRF450R TEAM REDSEED THS
AA 2 03 IV HEA RHE YZ250FX X-PARKBB&FLAIR LINE
AA 2 04 BH A Re YZ250FX YSPE Lz & HLIR5E R & Mcjapan
AA 2 06 ® RX RHE CRF250 EhEY hEAFKA YT LAHF
AA 2 011 AR SRK BEfE R YZ250FX STW YSPEILABwith#i A L HBHER
AA 2 014 R B BER YZ125 th & %5 BB with MAXXIS JAPAN
AA 2 015 LA ERm BmE RMZ250 TeamYKG— U~ 7\ R
LGD 5 H5 FA EBE CRF450R BB K
A 01 =8 AE wHE8 YZ250FX 25 JHiEHE & RG3
A 05 K& it EREE 300EXC Tiger Capital with FLEX
A 06 Bt K& BEARIR CRF250R HondaigBsaiEaL —y > o
A 07 FO AK KERAE YZ250FX UnitedOilJapan NEWTON & SHINKO
A 010 INE B BAE CRF250RX FFFRacing&Eh77" 4-7 vI1U7
A 011 Al &E BER SEF300 TEAM SPLINE & SHINKO
A 012 INE &R BAE 300XC ENISTA-TVTUT
A 111 Rk B— FER TE250! BIVOUAC OSAKA with RG3Racing
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YEC with Y

RG3 SHINKO
L7514 &MOTUL
TeamK.M.R

mccEZURE with 5 & #k85 BB
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Y —INA TV ZIMwithfz 2 & 3
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R
T.H.S.6348racingteam

R G3 - AiHHIE
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TAG3 with TWD

POE RACING
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BERY A V&STW IRAT—20 X
Bosch M.S.C.
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PST 7 1 &M HESOGwith7 L —/ ¢ X (1)
' — ~EX&Starstrading
YMEF&RiHE#HI1E

TOMOL —3 >
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YZ125X

FE250

250XCF

YZ125X

RMZ250

250EXCF

CRF250R

YZ250X

YZ250X

YZ250FX

FE250

250EXC

350EXCF

FE250

250EXC

858X

YZ250FX

150SXC

YZ250FX

YZ250X

YZ250FX

CRF250RX

250EXCF

YZ250FX

x-trainer

YZ250X

YZ250FX

250EXCF

YZ125

250EXC

YZ250FX

250EXCF

FE350

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

FE350

PAYA %

BOSCH MSC & KT/ X Y7 1 —5
NIWAKARACING&ZIM

FHY Y FRH Y with jon it.
AFNZ—L—v v
IhPhL—vy

L=y IIb—ALlLDR
A——AVIEH

HIESIE+YOBC

R= (e E€2DALYS)
FUN=IvvIRAL—I Y
T—FLEX [~2oIXTEH]
A — K S >-Hh ALl
NIWAKA RACING
F—LARBRwWithy — h /N1 JZIM
T—FLEX

E—rEX

HLERER

HLER#E (RoundGlasses)
A —K > R@88
T-FLEX

ZASSF

MFM. & FILHIE

NARLEEZ with KTMEE

NEWL@Y — K1 UZIM
Toys with&h A LLl@BER
INLE7—7 X
Hey ! ¥ 33—
ANZA5—2R
“REEEER

F—LBEIFATY RASILRIF
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757 MalE el WA 150XCW T—~IA U ZIM

758 2l &M RIFE 250EXC SIXDAYS 39bobo/ & — kN1 2 ZIM
759 INEH Bt RIFE FC350 CMT

761 W RIESE FE250 BESwithF S HTE—F—2
762 IO B RIS 250EXCF JYURvavr BAKI1388 ()
763 =EF —EB RIESE YZ125X BEER with S3G-RT

764 RO B—HR BREE 250EXCF o IFETES

765 Al BIA BiEe WR250F

766 LT %= ERER 250EXCF

767 He s BAE YZ250FX 4545ghee-JET

768 =R & wog KX100 TEE—AO—XL—v>s
769 TR & =l YZ125X 10957 VF

770 B8 AN BEREE 300EXC T-FLEX& N> U D USRI - (X 2815
771 =K BE RHE 125XCW n®F—L—yvy

772 M E =IFE CRF250RX 184L—y >4

773 DESURERIN KB YZ125X he—L—yvy

774 FE BX BEARIE 150XCW #AAA—h S R@

775 AR BEF KR YZ125 HREXL Y RURVE !
776 ik RIE =IFE RMZ250 184L—y >4

777 % RR =i YZ250FX YSPEIUEAWR/ST—L — >4
778 ' B b RM125 BEEPEL

779 ATt RlE KHE X-TRAINER hz—L—yvy

780 HE AR b YZ125X ne—L—yvy

781 5 & KR YZ250FX

782 ok AL RIS CRM250R TEAM GAMADASU

783 alll X ERER CRF250R S+ b=y Y withFIL4s
784 R E— ERE 450SXF F—L FAUA

785 888 fo BERSER CRF150R Motorsbox k27 K X

786 ®EE - ERESE 85SX T—-FLEX

787 ak L =l 250EXC

788 P & Iz 2158 YZ250F Frustration's

789 MHE EIE BEARE CRF250R OKD Racing

790 AR —B BEAIR CRF250X HFRA— kS>> RetEE

791 AR B KB YZ125 AB—R

792 Bk & BEARR CRF250RX 24Service

793 B B ERE 125EXC

794 =iE 2 =] 250EXC T—~IA U ZIM
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YZ125

CRF250

YZ250F

TE250I

CRF450R

YZ250F

YZ125X

FE250

YZ250FX

YZ250FX

300XCW

KX450

EC250

CRF110F

KX250F

300EXC

YZ250FX

YZ125

CRF450RX

YZ250FX

250EXC

YZ250FX

WR250F

YZ250X

YZ250FX

1258X

CRF250RX

YZ250X

FE350

YZ250FX

250EXCF

250SXF

YZ125X

YZ250

YZ125X

MZW-R

F—LRUZIT—aill

Lightning with T-FLEX

CMT

F—L BE

FYv L7 ZFwithE Y b A F+8&887

TEAM S¥¢S YUASA
TELTXE
331RacingTeam&FOREST
GASGAS with BMT+/N 52

A7 RZ—X

OLD-KIDSFE @A SINKO

Y SPEILHE&WR - PR

i}

=Et7145—X

KAMIKAZE130

TELTXE

KYB Racing

OSAKA R&R & Go Hard Moto
TEAM X#A 7)1

Murotani family

GarageDEN  HEF#H

seezoo MICHELIN elf
NAA—=Rl

GHOST GARAGE

DIRT SKIP

TEAM S%S YUASA
KTM#ER & 7'L - >~ XwithBeat
THE CHASER ! !

Club Beers

FHMH505 BER HRL—Y VT

L7542 &MOTUL



29 BA §R BEE TX300 my 1 & Seezoo + MICHELIN - elf

35 R F BER YZ250FX YSPEWE&WRNT—L—v >4
41 &% BR SR YZ250FX TELYRE

45 IRk TEE =10 YZ250FX

50 K $&E = YZ250FX TEAM-RR

58 =5 & BEE YZ250X TEAM ZUGAGA

68 INE IRTT LS YZ250F T.H.S - RACING

73 H BR BER TE250I Bosch M.S.C

74 Bl 58 IR YZ250F Twister Racing

205 K Fllz EREER 250EXC Tiger Capital with FLEX

212 " B RR KX250F HEL—2vS

214 R %= e YZ250X TELYRE

222 EH |R NI 125EXC Spirit of MAZDA
225 =8 BT N=11 2= =y 3

230 =H 8 =10 YZ250FX TEAM S¥%S YUASA &FUJIDAN
237 mlll & BAE 250EXC KTMEE3/DAC

247 HE B% &g 300EXC TEAM TARO

248 B@K —& WA 250SXF BXE=E

267 RE &R#H BER 200EXC ENE

274 R EE &g CRF250RX TEAM S¥S YUASA

284 FH Eeh NI YZ125X Motoshop FUJIKI - SHINKO

285 WH i BER RMZ250

287 BHE ®= &g 250EXCF TEAM® RZ EwithAEOAL —> v
293 NE K NI YZ250FX Motoshop FUJIKI  SHINKO

295 B F BAE YZ250X POy EE—4 —4 1 7 )L with Suspension Ed
302 e N RS CRF250RX TLT Ay

303 Ba BE SRER 250EXC TLTFIAY

305 e EX HARE YZ250FX UJIHARA Racing with 3EHiRS R
307 Hh #BA HAE YZ250F UJIHARA Racing with NISSIN MCC
309 FA Bk RRE TE300i% Fv Oy ZRTwith \ZR 7 \—F %R
324 PR FE RR RR4T350

330 EH =4 Et CRF250RX fullenergy

340 BN ZE b KX450 HIHFTALAROELISP

348 KA B &g 350EXCF TEAMP R &

358 XH R—EB HEARIR YZ125X BREHF A ZATO—R

361 H BESA ELE YZ125X DIRT SKIP & TEAM XHH & YSPEILE



362 HH RE R 250EXCF KTM#E[ &BRAINS with BEAT

364 5 = ERR 250EXCF KTM{ZRwithBeat

373 B thic RBAT 300EXC

378 B FH ARE KX250F TEAM ZUGAGA

397 =i e LEE YZ250FX

398 g B1F e 150SX F—LBFIF

399 B R ERER 250EXC U7 —2 2

400 Xl &7 BAE CRF250R FRUSTRATION'S

401 LT B LR 450SXF 5~8 &91F

402 AR 8 BERIR RR2T300 &2k owithe Al @BER
403 R5 J\BR BEREE t1-225 INLET—2 2

404 aH 8= KHE RR2T250

405 AT HE BEREE 250EXC T—FLEX

406 A SRk e 150EXC #'— kXA 4 ZIM with RootsFactory
407 SH X ERR 200EXC KTM#ER& 7 L - > XwithBeat
408 hyy FRE N1 250ED Sprit of Mazda

409 58 TR BAE 150XCW

410 WE &7 EER FE250 A7+ RS5—X

412 neE TRE HigR RMZ450

413 1§8E &8 KB CRM250R bilPN T

414 ZE = ERR 250EXC

415 HE SX& RHE YZ125XSPL EMEY MEAREAY Y LA HF
416 [:7p= i1 BER FE250 NIWAKA RACING

417 Bl = HEER RR4T185LC TEAM WOODS

418 ®RE I YZ250FX YSPEILRE&WR/ST—L —¥ >4
419 Rt B EAR KX250F A7+ RS5—X

420 KH B LR WR250F Spirit of Mazda

421 Tl Fi& ERER 79-34F 250R T-FLEX

422 =)l EX KA E RMX250S hillv =1

423 ® mE LBE 144EN

424 At 3R LEBE YZ250FX BRI

425 W A& HEER FE250 NIWAKAL —> >4

426 #HE =8 KB YZ250F EssrER

427 ILIE & =m#  250SEF FACTORY

428 A 1&1E BEAE CRF250R Hondai&BateAL —> v
429 TR 8K BERIE YZ250FX WELL-COME T

430 i H#— E N YZ250FX WELL-COME &



431 R - B 250EXCF

432 B B HER CRF250R A R=—LL—2 Y

433 BEH Bx ERE 250EXCF F—rNAVZIMET AT A >
434 AL KBR BERIR CRF150RI Il

435 T g BmE YZ125X A9 F0F

436 B0 H#—BR —ER TC250R OFF HOUSE

437 AW A BRRER 250EXC

438 E = EER KX250F

1002 e ER e 350EXCF Tiger Capital with FLEX
1005 KE F2E B YZ85 ZRL—> >

1012 #H 2% FER KX100 E3ASP&ATHF T AL R M
1013 H K& SRR YZ125X TLFSAY

1023 N HE BHE YZ125X ERNYR248T Y7 1 —AE
1028 =5 BT B YZ250FX UJIHARA Racing

1030 SH &= =LE YZ250FX T&H racing

1031 # KIE BHR 250EXC KTMEEE5 8 A % 8 A S /DAC
1033 =M EE )8 YZ125X Racing Garage Beers

1039 xR BE N=11 YZ250X SPRELE

1048 X& #a FILE CRF250R TH.S - RACING

1065 M &KE FEE WR250F

1066 WA BA 1B R 125SX Team Beat +HST

1067 £ RIE KRR YZ125X

1068 " B ERR YZ250FX A7+ R5—X

1069 B & ERE 250EXCF T—~IA U ZIM

1070 MRE K N1 YZ250FX Spirit of Mazda

1071 RO BEtH ERES 250EXCF U7 —2 2

1072 A —K ERR YZ250FX BEErMR fEkE

1073 =t B KB RMX250 4-0R-2

1074 e —i& ERER 150EXC F—RNRAUZIM

1075 =R M= ERR 250EXC KTM Fukuoka

1076 1l #A87 ERER YZ125X HHAZRY VS

1077 A R ERE KX250F TSKL—> >4

1078 Il B KR YZ125X HEL RS > FwithHGR
1079 Foe EX IN=TE RMZ250 Motoshop FUJIKI

1080 R 1ERE R 150XCW KTM{EF@Racing

JOAN~1- &Y NURT
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1081 £MH &=
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Motoshop FUJIKI

T-FLEX (N2 IFZi8E35)

Team Beat
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Team BEAT

FIAESRC

TEAM GAMADASU
mENSY

F—LE—h
TRNEEF—L

Team Beat
ENTU—=DD1)—
TUTCAUMZER
RREEER DR +FSW

Team Beat

A7 ARS—=X
TSIL—> >
FRUSTRATION’S

HEARacing

F—KINA7ZIM
takara VISION

T.H.S6348RT
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EAR
TER
RET
REBAT

EER

ERR

KERAF

&R
RET
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RET

KERAT

KX85

YZ250FX

SL230

YZ250FX

CRF250R

¥ 1A 1200

FE250

YZ250F

CRF250R

250EXCF

YZ85

250EXCF

RR2T125

KX250SE

JAAM~1-

YZ85LW

KX100SE

YZ125X

TC105

TC85

TC125

TE150I

200EXC

KX100

65SX

CRF125

150XCW

CRF150

CRF230

KX100

858X

KX85

658X

65SX

YZ65

WELL-COME@# 7 ERK
WELL-COE &f

Yfc> TR ZHEREZRIFE !

F—L TIHT

Team YKG

RYFyL—yviwithEa 77y 7y

FAAL—=2 Y

T,H,S6348Racingteamt’ 2 77 v &
WR/XT—L —3> >4 with YAMALUBE
SeeZoo MICHELIN RK

Seezoo MICHELIN RK

KUWABARA FACTORY RacingTeam
MOTO STYLE +SHINKO

mENST
RyYFYL—YVIwWithEa 7Ty

KUWABARA FACTORY RacingTeam

=K1Y ZIM
T—FLEX
NIWAKARACING

Diamond Flap

Team Beat

RREER D= +FSW
F—LREFRwWithy — ~ N1 FZIM
KUWABARA FACTORY RacingTeam

ENRAR-RREERY AT



SK Mini 115 IR HYF RlgE YZ85 CMT

SK Mini 116 INE HE BHE CRF50 —RYEEES
SK Mini 117 WE & B TC65 th71RS—X
k>4 Men 310 NI = EME YZ85LW ERNDR248 TyF1—0O5
k>4 Men 311 N I 6212 RR2T125
k>4 Men 313 iy =R if]m]=! CRF250 TSKL—y >4
k54 Men 314 2/ =7 BERE 150EXC KTMiER L —> >4
k>4 Men 315 BIEH BE ZIFE TW200 AUTVEIL G- AR
k54 Men 316 BH K& KX250F
k>4 Men 317 ey R FRE KX100 Diamond Flap
k54 Women 507 8B & EREE FREERIDE250R FUNA
k54 Women 508 INg BF B 7Y-74N 250F KTMEFE
k54 Women 509 FIE EOER R t0-225
k>4 Women 510 INE WTH TS YZ125X e = E
FCX CH 2 =im EX ==} DRZ50
FCX CH 3 | BE ERE DRZ50 TSKL—y >4
FCX CH 4 HE =5/ ERAE DRZ50 TSKL—y v 4
FCX CH 5 BF BAER EER DRZ50 TAKA racing
FCX CH 6 I M RIGE DRZ50 Team Beat
FCX PW 53 IGE BHIR OSET “HEEEES
FCX PW 54 IGE BE EME PW50 HYEEES
FCX PW 56 HE =& ERAE PW50 TSKL—y v 4
FCX PW 58 BE T RIS QR50 TEAM BEAT
FCX PW 59 B I8 RAE QR50 BlAFREBR
FCX 3w 5 IGE BE BHE EDJ 1N HYEEES
FCX YN\ 8 A =& EER ED/NESN TSKL—2 >4
FCX 3w 9 BE B B EDJ 1N NIWAKA RACING
FCX YN 10 EBE D RiFE ED/NESN TEAM BEAT

Number of Riders : 384



